d) DOUBLE FRONTAGE LOT- A lot that extends from one (1) street to another 

with frontage on both streets. 

e) CORNER LOT- A lot with two (2) adjacent sides abutting on streets or other 

public places which has an interior angle of less than one hundred thirty-five 
(135) degrees at the intersection of the two (2) street lines.  A lot abutting on a 
curved street shall be considered a corner lot if the tangents to the curve at the 
points of intersection of the side lot lines with the street line intersect at an interior 
angle of less than one hundred thirty-five (135) degrees. 

f) LOT DEPTH- The mean horizontal distance from the street line of a lot to its 

opposite rear lot line measured in the general direction of the side lot lines. 

g) LOT WIDTH- The distance measured between the side lot lines at the required

[...]

for the short-term, daily or overnight off-street parking of motor vehicles.  

b) PARKING SPACE - An off-street space on a lot with an all-weather surface 

available for the parking of one (1) motor vehicle and having an area of not less 
than one hundred sixty-two (162) square feet or ninety-six (96) square feet for a 
sub-compact parking space, exclusive of passageways and driveways appurtenant 
thereto, and having direct access to a street. 

c) CONTRACT PARKING- Long-term or specified-term parking arranged in